

## REPAIR ESTIMATE

VEHICLE NO.: SHA 1284R

INSURANCE:

Date:

DESCRIPTION	QTY	LIST PRICE	AMOUNT
BONNET <i>Destroyed</i>	1	\$950.50	\$950.50
INSULATOR, HOOD <i>src</i>	1	\$398.10	\$398.10
INSULATOR CLIPS 10 PCS <i>src</i>	1	\$36.80	\$36.80
BONNET RUBBER <i>src</i>	1	\$35.50	\$35.50
BONNET CABLE <i>HH</i>	1	\$83.20	\$83.20
BONNET HINGE (RH) <i>BT</i>	1	\$87.70	\$87.70
BONNET HINGE (LH) <i>BT</i>	1	\$87.70	\$87.70
BONNET LOCK <i>BT</i>	1	\$132.60	\$132.60
CATCH, HOOD AUXILIARY HOOK <i>HH</i>	1	\$8.60	\$8.60
RADIATOR GRILLE <i>broken</i>	1	\$438.00	\$438.00
RADIATOR GRILLE EMBLEM <i>HH</i>	1	\$88.00	\$88.00
FRONT BUMPER COVER <i>turn</i>	1	\$499.90	\$499.90
FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>Destroyed / broken</i>	1	\$696.40	\$696.40
FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT ABSORBER <i>turn BT QS</i>	1	\$115.70	\$115.70
FRONT BUMPER LOWER REINFORCEMENT <i>BT</i>	1	\$364.20	\$364.20
FT BUMPER LOWER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET LH/RH <i>o/s BT</i>	2	<del>\$330.00</del>	\$660.00
ABSORBER, FRONT BUMPER, LOWER <i>turn</i> <i>4/5 src</i>	1	\$127.70	\$127.70
FRONT SIDE MEMBER REINFORCEMENT PANEL (LH/RH) <i>HH</i>	2	\$ 320.70	\$641.40
FRONT SIDE MEMBER SIDE COVER <i>defunct / turn</i>	1	\$ 172.50	\$172.50
FRONT BUMPER SPONGE <i>turn</i>	1	\$78.80	\$78.80
FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE <i>broken</i>	1	\$166.90	\$166.90
LAMP ASSY, FOG, RH <i>dislodged</i>	1	\$920.00	\$920.00
LAMP ASSY, FOG, LH <i>src</i>	1	\$920.00	\$920.00
FRONT NO. PLATE GARNISH <i>destroyed / crack</i>	1	\$99.00	\$99.00
FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER <i>o/s dislodged n/s src</i>	2	<del>\$77.00</del>	\$154.00
FRONT LOWER PANEL <i>BT</i>	1	\$320.65	\$320.65
FRONT LOWER SIDE RAIL (LH/RH) <i>HH</i>	2	\$230.80	\$461.60
FRONT LOWER CROSSMEMBER <i>HH</i>	1	\$357.70	\$357.70
FRONT UNDER COVER <i>turn</i>	1	\$180.80	\$180.80
ENGINE UNDER COVER (RR) <i>turn</i>	1	\$457.40	\$457.40
ENGINE UNDER COVER CENTER <i>HH</i>	1	\$523.40	\$523.40
FRONT BUMPER TOP GARNISH <i>HH</i>	1	\$225.40	\$225.40
COVER, FRONT BUMPER HOLE, RH <i>Cut</i>	1	\$28.38	\$28.38
COVER, FRONT BUMPER HOLE, LH <i>minutely broken</i>	1	\$28.38	\$28.38
UNIT ASSY, HEADLAMP, RH (LED) <i>broken</i>	1	<del>\$3,455.00</del>	\$3,455.00
UNIT ASSY, HEADLAMP, LH (LED) <i>minutely broken</i>	1	<del>\$3,455.00</del>	\$3,455.00
HEADLAMP ECU <i>o/s minutely broken</i> <i>4/5 HH</i>	2	<del>\$682.60</del>	\$1,365.20
HEAD LAMP PANEL (RH) <i>BT</i>	1	\$240.10	\$240.10
HEAD LAMP PANEL (LH) <i>BT</i>	1	\$240.10	\$240.10
TOP PANEL CENTRE <i>BT</i>	1	\$364.98	\$364.98
TOP PANEL SIDE <i>o/s BT</i>	1	\$145.90	\$145.90



BRACE PANEL <i>ny</i>	1	\$75.20	\$75.20	X
RADIATOR ASSY <i>bst</i>	1	\$1,841.80	\$1,841.80	✓
RADIATOR FAN GRILLE <i>HH</i>	1	\$632.40	\$632.40	X
GUIDE RADIATOR AIR NO.3 <i>HH</i>	1	\$299.70	\$299.70	X
DEFLECTOR, RADIATOR SIDE, RH <i>HH</i>	1	\$83.50	\$83.50	X
DEFLECTOR, RADIATOR SIDE, LH <i>HH</i>	1	\$83.50	\$83.50	X
*RADIATOR TOP HOSE <i>SVL</i>	1	\$43.03	\$43.03	X
*RADIATOR TOP HOSE <i>SVL</i>	1	\$42.60	\$42.60	X
RADIATOR SPARE TANK HYBRID <i>HH</i>	1	\$225.80	\$225.80	X
RADIATOR BOTTOM MOUNTING <i>HH</i>	1	\$27.50	\$27.50	X
STAY, RADIATOR SUPPORT, RH <i>HH</i>	1	\$65.70	\$65.70	X
STAY, RADIATOR SUPPORT, LH <i>HH</i>	1	\$65.70	\$65.70	X
RADIATOR FAN BLADE (RH) <i>broken</i>	1	\$233.10	\$233.10	✓
RADIATOR FAN BLADE (LH) <i>HH</i>	1	\$233.10	\$233.10	X
RADIATOR FAN MOTOR (RH) <i>HH</i>	1	\$543.70	\$543.70	X
RADIATOR FAN MOTOR (LH) <i>HH</i>	1	\$543.70	\$543.70	X
RADIATOR FAN COWLING (RH) <i>broken</i>	1	\$451.30	\$451.30	✓
RESERVE TANK ASSY, RADIATOR W/O CAP <i>broken</i>	1	\$395.30	\$395.30	✓
PIPE, RADIATOR <i>SVL</i>	1	\$126.50	\$126.50	X
HORN (1 PC) <i>HH</i>	2	\$112.71	\$225.42	X
CONDENSER ASSY, W/RECEIVER <i>bst</i>	1	\$1,336.60	\$1,336.60	✓
AIRCON DISCHARGE HOSE <i>2 broken</i>	1	\$386.90	\$386.90	2 ✓
AIRCON LIQUID HOSE & PIPE <i>2 bst</i>	1	\$580.45	\$580.45	2 ✓
FENDER SUB-ASSY, FRONT RH <i>Dental</i>	1	\$945.30	\$945.30	✓
FRONT HOUSING ASSY <i>Dental / Bnc</i>	1	\$958.30	\$958.30	✓
FRONT FENDER SHIELD <i>o/s destroyed / broken</i>	1	\$38.00	\$38.00	✓
FRONT FENDER SHIELD CLIP <i>HH</i>	1	\$14.90	\$14.90	✓
FRONT FENDER HYBRID EMBLEM, RH <i>HH</i>	1	\$86.50	\$86.50	✓
BRACKET, FRONT SIDE PANEL, RH <i>bst</i>	1	\$86.30	\$86.30	✓
EXTENSION, FRONT FENDER, RH <i>bst HH</i>	1	\$47.20	\$47.20	X
PROTECTOR, FRONT FENDER SIDE PANEL, RH <i>HH</i>	1	\$113.90	\$113.90	X
SEAL, FRONT FENDER TO COWL SIDE, RH <i>HH</i>	1	\$15.20	\$15.20	X
GUSSET, FRONT FENDER APRON, LOWER RH <i>HH</i>	1	\$34.90	\$34.90	X
EXTENSION, FRONT FENDER APRON, FRONT RH <i>HH</i>	1	\$23.20	\$23.20	X
MEMBER, FRONT APRON TO COWL SIDE, UPPER RH <i>HH</i>	1	\$138.40	\$138.40	X
FRONT APRON TO COWL SIDE, LOWER FRT RH <i>HH</i>	1	\$82.30	\$82.30	X
FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS <i>WADC</i>	1	\$1,627.30	\$1,627.30	✓
FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS MOULDING <i>HH</i>	1	\$208.60	\$208.60	✓
FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS MOULDING LOWER <i>HH</i>	1	\$208.60	\$208.60	✓
FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS PILLAR <i>HH</i>	1	\$343.10	\$343.10	X
FRONT WINDSCREEN SIDE GARNISH <i>HH</i>	1	\$186.40	\$186.40	X
WIPER SPARE TANK ASSY <i>broken</i>	1	\$486.70	\$486.70	✓
WIPER TANK NECK <i>broken</i>	1	\$89.40	\$89.40	✓
FRONT WHEEL RIM <i>cut</i>	1	\$1,570.55	\$1,570.55	✓
FRONT WHEEL RIM CAP <i>HF</i>	1	\$189.60	\$189.60	X
FRONT WHEEL HUB AND BEARING <i>HH</i>	1	\$763.80	\$763.80	X
FRONT SUSPENSION LOWER ARM (RH) <i>HH</i>	1	\$637.50	\$637.50	X
FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER (RH) <i>HH</i>	1	\$401.80	\$401.80	X
ABSORBER TOP MOUNTING <i>HH</i>	1	\$196.20	\$196.20	X
FRONT DRIVE SHAFT (RH) <i>HH</i>	1	\$1,764.00	\$1,764.00	X
RACK & PINION ASSY <i>HH</i>	1	\$1,634.90	\$1,634.90	X
BAR, STABILIZER <i>HH</i>	1	\$360.00	\$360.00	X

11530.35

1555.00



KNUCKLE, STEERING, RH <i>HW</i>	1	\$580.80	\$580.80	X
JOINT ASSY, LOWER BALL, FRONT (RH) <i>HW</i>	1	\$199.98	\$199.98	X
END SUB-ASSY, TIE ROD, RH <i>HW</i>	1	\$159.30	\$159.30	X
SENSOR, SPEED, FRONT RH <i>HW</i>	1	\$446.50	\$446.50	X
ENGINE UNDER COVER <i>H Rep</i>	1	\$457.20	\$457.20	X
ENGINE UNDER COVER FRONT <i>rep</i>	1	\$288.30	\$288.30	X
ENGINE CROSS MEMBER <i>HW 1st (Denda)</i>	1	\$2,531.70	\$2,531.70	X ✓
FRONT CHASSIS MEMBER (RH) <i>Rep 2 Rep</i>	1	\$2,035.10	\$2,035.10	X
ENGINE MOUNTING (RH) <i>HW</i>	1	\$386.60	\$386.60	X
ENGINE MTG (FRONT) <i>HW</i>	1	\$174.63	\$174.63	X
WIRING FRONT <i>HW</i>	1	\$8,450.50	\$8,450.50	X
GLASS, SUB-ASSY, REAR DOOR, RH <i>HW</i>	1	\$780.50	\$780.50	X
<b>SUB TOTAL</b>			<b>\$58,099.65</b>	
<b>LESS 20% 25%</b>			<b>\$11,619.93</b>	
<b>DISCOUNTED TOTAL</b>			<b>\$46,479.72</b>	
FRONT DOOR ADVERTISEMENT LOGO <i>HW</i>	SN 1	\$100.00	\$100.00	X
FRONT DOOR COMFORT LOGO <i>HW</i>	SN 1	\$75.00	\$75.00	X
FRONT NO. PLATE <i>1st</i>	SN 1	\$25.00	\$25.00	X
FRONT NO. PLATE TRIM COVER <i>1st</i>	SN 1	\$30.00	\$30.00	X
COOLANT <i>HW</i>	SN 1	\$45.00	\$45.00	X
FRONT FENDER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (RH) <i>HW</i>	SN 1	\$100.00	\$100.00	X
FRONT TYRE (RH) <i>Cvt 50% dep</i>	SN 1	\$216.00	\$216.00	X
<b>SUB TOTAL</b>			<b>\$591.00</b>	
<b>Labour Charge</b>				
Panel Beating	1	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	1200/-
Spray Painting Charge	1	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	800/-
Wiring Charge	1	\$100.00	\$100.00	30/-
Tuff Kote	1	\$100.00	\$100.00	40/-
Towing Charge	1	\$80.00	\$80.00	40/-
Four Wheel Alignment	1	\$120.00	\$120.00	60/-
Remove/Refix Undercarriage (Frt)	1	\$400.00	\$400.00	150/-
Re-set Frt ABS System	1	\$200.00	\$200.00	40/-
Remove/Refix Radiator	1	\$90.00	\$90.00	50/-
Remove/Refix Aircon & Refill Gas	1	\$130.00	\$130.00	80/-
Remove/Refix Fuse Box	1	\$120.00	\$120.00	40/-
Remove/Refix Front Windscreen Glass	1	\$120.00	\$120.00	80/-
Remove/Refix Engine <i>prime RV</i>	1	\$600.00	\$600.00	150/-
Remove/Refix Dashboard <i>before inspection</i>	1	\$350.00	\$350.00	40/-
Front Chassis Alignment Charge	1	\$220.00	\$220.00	40/-
Diagnostic & Resetting To Erase Fault Code	1	\$550.00	\$550.00	150/-
<b>TOTAL LABOUR</b> <i>02/07/2021 @ 1700h</i>			<b>\$6,380.00</b>	
<b>ESTIMATE TOTAL</b> <i>15mm 12 days.</i>			<b>\$53,450.72</b>	

27458.94

20594.20

253.00

2790.00

23637.20

2060.70

25697.90

15 20,000/-

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.



# BIFROST AUTO PTE LTD

## REPAIR ESTIMATE

DATE: 10-Mar-22

INSURANCE: MSIG

MODEL: TOYOTA PRIUS

VEHICLE NO.: SHA 1284R (S)

DESCRIPTION	QTY	LIST PRICE	AMOUNT
Air Cleaner Assy <i>broken</i>	1	\$ 1,336.50	\$ <del>1,336.50</del>
TOP PANEL SIDE (LH) <i>Denon 1st</i>	1	\$145.90	\$145.90
Front lower panel <i>bt</i>	1	\$861.35	\$ <del>861.35</del>
Wiper Top Garnish <i>broken / damaged</i>	1	\$935.65	\$ <del>935.65</del>
Electronic Water Pump <i>broken</i>	1	\$1,148.54	\$ <del>1,148.54</del>
<b>SUB TOTAL</b>			<b>\$4,427.94</b>
<b>LESS 20% <i>25%</i></b>			<b>\$885.59</b>
<b>DISCOUNTED TOTAL</b>			<b>\$3,542.35</b>

✓ 464.20  
✓  
✓ 320.65  
✓ 668.32  
✓ 1148.54

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

*myan*  
*2 kkk Adv*  
*8*

*2459.61*  
*2747.61*  
*25% 2060.70*